
Upcoming AstroConstellation™ Circle dates: (Updated Nov 30, 2025) 

*Dates are subject to slight changes with notice for your planning.  

*For interest in the Australia/NZ time zones, please get in touch. With enough interest, I’ll open 
another cohort. 

 
 Date Time (all in CEST) Lunation 

 2025 
1.  Thursday, July 24 7:00 to 10:30 pm New Moon in Leo 
2.  Monday, August 25 7:00 to 10:30 pm New Moon in Virgo  
3.  Sunday, September 21 6:00 to 9:30 pm Solar Eclipse & New 

Moon in Virgo (2nd of 
the year) 

4.  Tuesday, October 21 7:00 to 10:30 pm New Moon in Libra 
5.  Wednesday, Nov 19 7:00 to 10:30 pm New Moon in Scorpio 
6.  Wednesday, Dec 17 7:00 to 10:30 pm New Moon in Sagittarius 

 2026   
7.  Tuesday, January 20 7:00 to 10:30 pm New Moon in Capricorn 
8.  Monday, February 2 7:30 to 9:00/9:30 pm Member chart reading 
9.  Wednesday, February 18 7:00 to 10:30 pm Solar Eclipse & New 

Moon in Aquarius  
10.  Wednesday, March 18 7:00 to 10:30 pm New Moon in Pisces 
11.  Monday, April 13 7:30 to 9:00/9:30 pm Member chart reading 
12.  Thursday, April 16 7:00 to 10:30 pm New Moon in Aries 
13.  Sunday, May 17 6:00 to 9:30 pm New Moon in Taurus 
14.  Tuesday, June 16 7:00 to 10:30 pm New Moon in Gemini 
15.  Wednesday, July 15 7:00 to 10:30 pm New Moon in Cancer 
16.  Tuesday, August 11 7:00 to 10:30 pm Total Solar Eclipse & New 

Moon in Leo 
17.  Monday, September 7 7:30 to 9:00/9:30 pm Member chart reading 
18.  Thursday, September 10 7:00 to 10:30 pm New Moon in Virgo 
19.  Sunday, October 11 6:00 to 9:30 pm New Moon in Libra 
20.  Sunday, November 8 6:00 to 9:30 pm New Moon in Scorpio 
21.  Wednesday, December 

9 
7:00 to 10:30 pm New Moon in Sagitarrius 

22.  Tuesday, December 14 7:30 to 9:00/9:30 pm Member chart reading 
*The schedule will be regularly updated to include the next 12 Circles 
planned.  Circle dates and times are meant to stay but can be subject to 
(slight) change.  

*All times sets for Central European Standard Time/Brussels time. To find  you 
corresponding time, go here: https://www.timeanddate.com/worldclock/converter.html 


